H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
B.A.LL.B/L L.B Main/Back Examination Schedule 2019-20

B.A.LL.B Il Semester

Date Day Paper Time-11-12
24-02-2021 Wednesday VI- English-1I
26-02-2021 Friday VII- Political Science II
28-02-2021 Sunday VIII-Sociology II
02-03-2021 Tuesday IX- History II
03-03-2021 Wednesday X- Law of Tort, M.V.Act and Consumer Protection Act
B.A.LL.B IV Semester
Date Day Paper Time-11-12
22-02-2021 Monday XIX- Constitutional Law-II (Time Only 01-02 PM.)
23-02-2021 Tuesday XVI- Political Science-V
25-02-2021 Thursday XVII- Political Science-VI
27-02-2021 Saturday XVIII- History-III
01-03-2021 Monday Environmental Law
L L.B II/ B.A.LL.B VI Semester Time 01-02 PM.
Date Day LL.B- Il Sem Paper B.A.LL.B- VI Sem Paper
22-02-2021 Monday Constitution Law.II -
23-02-2021 Tuesday - Private International Law
25-02-2021 Thursday | Special Contract Special Contract
27-02-2021 Saturday Family Law - I Family Law — |
01-03-2021 Monday Family Law —II Family Law —II
03-03-2021 Wednesday | Company Law Labour and Industrial Law-I
L L.B 1V/ B.A.LL.B VIII Semester Time 01-02 PM.
Date Day LL.B-1IV Sem Paper B.A.LL.B- VIII Sem Paper e
24-02-2021 Wednesday | Administrative Law Administrative Law
26-02-2021 Friday Environmental Law Media Law
28-02-2021 Sunday Labour Law Interpretation of Statues & Princi...
02-03-2021 Tuesday Equity Trust / Banking Law Criminology

Ref: Conf/2021
Copy to the following for information and necessary action:
1-Dean of Schools/ Director of Campuses/ All Principals.
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Controller of Examinations

Dated:04-02-2021""= —

2-Registrar/ Dy. Registrar (Exam)/ S.0 Secrecy,H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar
Garhwal).
3-System Manager with the request that the above examination schedule may kindly be
uploaded in the University website.

4- P.R.O H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar (Garhwal).
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